
WALLED LAKE MARKING PERIODS 2023-2024 
SECONDARY SEMESTERS 

Semester 1 begins Monday, August 28, 2023 

 

Progress Report - 1st Marking Period (send School Messenger) Friday, Sept. 29, 2023 

End of 1st Marking Period Friday, Oct. 27, 2023 

MIDDLE SCHOOL PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES Wednesday, NOV. 01, 2023 

Grades Submitted in Skyward no later than the start of school day Friday, Nov. 3, 2023 

Report Cards Posted and available online by the end of the day Wednesday, Nov. 8, 2023 

HIGH SCHOOL PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES Thursday, NOV. 9, 2023 

Progress Report - 2nd Marking Period (send School Messenger) Friday, Dec. 1, 2023 

End of 2nd Marking Period Friday, Jan. 12, 2024 

Grades Submitted in Skyward no later than the start of school day Wednesday, Jan. 17, 2024 

Report Cards Posted and available online by the end of the day Monday, Jan. 22, 2024 

Semester 2 begins Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
 

Progress Report - 3rd Marking Period (send School Messenger) Friday, Feb. 16, 2024 

End of 3rd Marking Period Friday, Mar. 22, 2024 

Grades Submitted in Skyward no later than the start of school day Thursday, Apr. 4, 2024 

Report Cards Posted and available online by the end of the day Monday, Apr. 8, 2024 

Progress Report - 4th Marking Period (send School Messenger) Friday, May 10, 2024 

End of 4th Marking Period Friday, June 7, 2024 

Final Report Cards reviewed/completed as part of check-out process Friday, June 7, 2024 

Report Cards Posted and available online by the end of the day Monday, June 10, 2024 

 

ELEMENTARY TRIMESTERS  
Family Access Closed Wednesday, Nov. 22, 2023 

End of 1st Trimester Wednesday, Nov. 22, 2023 

Grades Submitted in Skyward no later than the start of school day Monday, Dec. 4, 2023 

Final Report Cards reviewed for posting by the start of the day Thursday, Dec. 7, 2023 

Report Cards Posted and available online by the end of the day Monday, Dec. 11, 2023  

ELEMENTARY PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES Thursday, DEC. 14, 2023 

Family Access Closed Friday, Mar. 8, 2024 

End of 2nd Trimester Friday, Mar. 8, 2024 

Grades Submitted in Skyward no later than the start of school day Monday, Mar. 18, 2024 

Final Report Cards reviewed for posting by the start of the day Thursday, Mar. 21, 2024 

Report Cards Posted and available online by the end of the day Monday, Mar. 25, 2024 

Family Access Closed Friday, May 31, 2024 

End of 3rd Trimester  Tuesday, June 04, 2024 

Grades Submitted in Skyward no later than the start of school day Wednesday, June 05, 2024 

Final Report Cards reviewed for posting by the start of the day Thursday, June 6, 2024  

Report Cards Posted and available online by the end of the day Monday, June 10, 2024 

  
 


